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China Lilang
Limited

1234 HK

3,961,154.94

2.52

Tingyi (Cayman
Islands) Holdings
Corp.

322 HK

3,936,354.14

2.50

10

Brilliance China
Automotive
Holdings Ltd.

1114 HK

3,858,862.05

2.45

11

T CL Electronics
Holdings Limited

1070 HK

3,667,091.47

2.33

12

Tencent Music
Entertainment
Group

1698 HK

3,639,611.81

2.31

13

Meituan

3690 HK

3,419,480.53

2.17

14

Li Auto Inc.

2015HK

3,378,417.93

2.15

15

China Beststudy
Education Group

3978 HK

3,293,497.02

2.09

16

PICC Property
and Casualty
Company
Limited

2328 HK

3,226,928.32

2.05

17

Cosco Shipping
Energy
Transportation
Co., Ltd.

1138 HK

2,997,874.64

1.90

18

Dongyue Group
Limited

189 HK

2,958,434.96

1.88

19

Tianli
International

1773 HK

2,952,782.51

1.87
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Holdings Limited

20

New Oriental
Education &
Technology
Group Inc.

9901 HK

2,796,378.71
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1 ongfu Spring | o023 1k 7,773,217.56 4.94
Co., Ltd.
Scholar

2 ) 1769 HK 6,725,897.00 4.27
Education Group

3 Vesync Co., Ltd | 2148 HK 6,028,451.70 3.83
China Mobile

4 . 941 HK 5,671,073.85 3.60
Limited
Dekon Food And

5 Agriculture 2419 HK 5,223,625.33 3.32
Group
Gushengtang

6 , e 2273 HK 5,027,213.12 3.19
Holdings Limited
Geely

7 Automobile 175 HK 5,009,946.23 3.18
Holdings Limited
New Oriental
Education &

8 9901 HK 4,490,360.08 2.85
Technology
Group Inc.

9 Meitu, Inc. 1357HK 4,173,023.31 2.65
Innovent

10 L 1801 HK 3,527,525.48 2.24
Biologics, Inc.
Shanghai Haohai
Biological

11 6826 HK 3,455,080.65 2.19
Technology
Co.,Ltd
WuXi XDC

12 2268 HK 3,416,791.19 2.17
Cayman Inc.
PICC Property

13 and Casualty 2328 HK 3,323,289.54 2.11
Company
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Limited

14 TUHU Car Inc. 9690 HK 3,298,234.18 2.09
Hisense Home

15 Appliances 921 HK 3,142,776.28 2.00
Group Co., Ltd.

16 Li Auto Inc. 2015 HK 3,119,266.94 1.98
Pop Mart

17 International 9992 HK 3,063,392.31 1.95
Group Limited
Great Wall Motor

18 Company 2333 HK 2,983,388.46 1.89
Limited
COFCO

19 Joycome Foods 1610 HK 2,965,576.59 1.88
Limited
China Beststudy

20 ) 3978 HK 2,942,326.68 1.87
Education Group
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Co.,Ltd

GuangFa
Securities
(Hong
Kong)Busi
ness
Limited
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